HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION OCTOBER 31, 2019

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash 3
Investment-Cap. Projects nonrestrictad

Pool Investments

Promiles-Prepaid/Escraw Qverweight Permit Fees

Accounts Receivable - VR Fees

Due from bond construction

Prepaid expense

Total Current Assets
RESTRICTED ASSETS

Investment-debt service
Investment-debt service jr. lien

Total Restricted Assels
CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-envioramental
Computer equip/software
Construction in progress

Totai Capitat Assets

TOTAL ASSETS $

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable-City of Pharr $
Unearned Ravenue - Overweight Permit Escrow

Current Portion of Bond Premium

Totai Current Liabilities
RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Cuzrent Portion of Long-Tarm Debt
Total Restricted Liabilities
LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VRF Bonds Payable
Jr. Lien Bonds
Bond premium
Other Payables
Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
NET POSITION
Investment in Capital Assets, Net of Related Debt
Restricted for:

Debt Service

Unrestricted

Total Net Position

TOTAL LIABILITIES AMD NET POSITION §

69,205
15,999
2,580,707
19,750
513,860
1,964
3,201,485
2,278,478
4,376,567
6,655,045
441,105
8,607
127,419,014

127,868,726

137,725,256

87,183
19,750
76,452

183,385

1,220,000
1,220,000
54,740,000
21,435,132
1,834,837
5,377,193

83,387,162

84,790,547

43,185,112

6,656,045
3,094,552

52,834,709

137,725,256



Account

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets

41-1-1100-000
41-1-1101-000
41-1-1102-000
41-1-1110-000
41-1-1110-001
41-1-1113-000

41-1-1113-100

41-1-1118-000
41-1-1119-001
41-1-1120-000
41-1-1121-000
41-1-1122-000
41-1-1123-000
41-1-1444-000
41-1-1601-000

Liability

41-2-1212-000
41-2-1212-001
41-2-1212-009
41-2-1213-009
41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001
41-2-1214-002
41-2-1214-003
41-2-1214-009
41-2-1214-010
41-2-1401-000
41-3-1400-000

Equity

41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

GENERAL OPERATING

PLEDGE AGREEMENTS-CITIES
POOL INVESTMENTS

CLEARING ACCOUNT-WT 000-VRF
CLEARING ACCT-SIB LOAN
ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS
LAND-ENVIRONMENTAL
EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER EQUIP/SOFTWARE
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION
DUE FROM BOND CONSTRUCTION
PREPAID EXPENSE

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

A/P CITY OF PHARR

OTHER PAYABLES
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT

BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
ADVANCE ON CONSTRUCTION
LONG TERM BONDS- IR LIEN

FUND BALANCE-RESTRICTED FOR IM
FUND BALANCE

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

69,205.15
0.00
2,580,707.07
0.00

0.00
513,860.00
19,750.00
127,419,014.15
441,105.00
0.00

0.00
8,606.51
0.00

0.00
1,964.44

131,054,212.32

0.00
87,183.14
5,377,193.33
76,451.51
19,750.00
1,220,000.00
54,740,000.00
1,834,837.18
0.00
21,435,132.30
0.00

0.00

84,790,547.46

45,985,172.79

45,985,172.79

6,458,293.61
6,179,801.54
278,492.07

46,263,664.86

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 10/31/2019

131,054,212.32

131,054,212.32

12/5/2019 10:52:35 AM
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Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000
41-4-1505-005
41-4-1506-000
41-4-4664-000

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41-52900-1117-000
41-52900-1122-000
41-52900-1178-000
41-52900-1179-000
41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1603-000
41-52900-1604-000
41-52900-1605-000
41-52900-1606-000
41-52900-1607-000
41-52900-1610-000
41-52900-1610-001
41-52900-1611-000
41-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1622-000
41-52900-1623-000
41-52900-1623-001
41-52900-1630-000
41-52900-1640-000
41-52900-1650-000
41-52900-1660-000
41-52900-1662-000
41-52900-1705-000
41-52900-1710-000
41-52900-1710-001
41-52900-1712-000
41-52900-1712-001
41-52900-1715-000
41-52900-1715-001
41-52900-1715-002
41-52900-1716-000
41-52900-1731-000
41-52900-1732-000
41-52900-1850-000
41-52900-1899-000
41-52900-1999-003
41-52900-1999-005
41-52900-1999-009

Pharr, TX

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE
MISCELLANEQUS

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER

BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER

CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS

PENALTIES & INTEREST
CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT
TRANS OUT DEB-JR LIEN
TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PROJ

Income Statement
Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
6,700,000.00 6,700,000.00 513,860.00 5,524,230.00 1,175,770.00
1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 63,342.00 832,449.20 367,550.80

25,000.00 25,000.00 4,502.57 38,101.91 -13,101.91
0.00 0.00 0.00 63,512.50 -63,512.50
7,925,000.00 7,925,000.00 581,704.57 6,458,293.61 1,466,706.39
551,100.00 551,100.00 46,368.33 336,075.80 215,024.10
500.00 500.00 0.00 95.85 404.15
49,300.00 49,300.00 1,726.42 23,380.23 25,919.77
32,000.00 32,000.00 1,869.84 22,396.80 9,603.20
51,600.00 51,600.00 3,622.73 25,846.85 25,753.15
6,300.00 6,300.00 300.00 3,300.00 3,000.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 1,200.00 13,200.00 '16,800.00
0.00 0.00 5.36 38.99 -38.99
9,750.00 9,750.00 750.00 6,825.00 2,925.00
17,600.00 17,600.00 0.00 0.00 17,600.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 981.57 6,833.40 3,166.60
65,000.00 65,000.00 165.00 65,439.80 -439.80
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 2,155.36 2,844.64
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 1,956.70 443.30
13,000.00 13,000.00 655.00 6,857.60 6,142.40
30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 14,329.44 15,670.56
3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 1,283.64 2,216.36
3,000.00 3,000.00 101.50 1,490.88 1,505.12
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 3,238.72 1,761.28
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,396.34 103.66
800.00 800.00 115.56 115.56 684.44
550.00 550.00 0.00 0.00 550.00
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 3,875.28 -1,375.28
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 3,060.85 939.15
8,000.00 8,000.00 14.00 4,370.00 3,630.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 4,370.98 10,629.02
10,000.00 10,000.00 1,079.73 5,154.32 4,845.68
25,000.00 25,000.00 205.00 30,095.00 -5,095.00
50,000.00 50,000.00 6,860.00 42,576.18 7,423.82
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 90,204.00 29,796.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 1,130.00 870.00
7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 3,920.00 3,080.00
54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 44,800.00 9,200.00
8,500.00 8,500.00 683.21 6,832.10 1,667.90
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 200.00 1,800.00 600.00
500.00 500.00 230.71 463.71 36.29
500.00 500.00 0.00 21.04 478.96
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 18,125.00 -13,125.00
6,400.00 6,400.00 0.00 11,897.10 -5,497.10
3,974,912.00 3,974,912.00 327,643.92 3,287,806.90 687,105.10
1,082,432.00 1,082,432.00 0.00 1,082,432.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 237,000.00 555,591.00 -555,591.00

12/5/2019 10:06:14 AM
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Income Statement

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019

Original Current Budpgeat
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTR Activity Remaining
41-53000-1100-000 SALARIES 506,267.00 506,267.00 13,352.64 185,030.84 321,236.16
41-53006-1104-000 OVERTIME 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00
41-53000-1105-000 FICA 42,800.00 42,800.00 1,011.62 14,132.31 28,667.69
41-53000-1166-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 27,000.00 27,000.00 1,400.74 19,134.54 7,865.46
41-53000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 44,900.00 44,900.00 1,130.10 15,553.77 29,346.23
41-53000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 9,600.00 9,600.00 184.60 2,815.15 6,784.85
41-53000-1137-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 43,200.00 43,200.00 553.84 6,092.24 37,107.76
4)-53000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM ¢.00 0.00 2.68 34.97 -34.97
41-53000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 15,600.00 15,600.00 300.00 4,575.00 11,025.00
41-53000-1179-600 CONTINGENCY 16,700.00 16,700.00 0.00 0.00 16,700.00
41-53000-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,000.00 5,000.00 215.23 215,23 4,784.77
41-53000-1604-000 MAINTENCE & REPAIRS 0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00 -275.00
41-53000-1605-000 JANITORIAL 600.00 600.00 0.00 839.00 -239.00
41-53000-1606-001 UTILITIES 600.00 600.00 0.00 §45.60 -45.60
41-53000-1508-000 UNIFORMS 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
41-53000-161C-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 630.00 1,370.00
41-53000-1619-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE 27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 2%,000.00
43-53000-1640-000 ADVERTISING 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
41-53000-1650-000 TRAINING 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 1,920.00 3,080.00
41-53000-1660-000 TRAVEL 8,000.00 8,000.00 433.60 1,945.27 6,054.73
41-53000-1715-000 RENT CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00 3,600.00 -800.00
41-53000-1715-003 RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT 3,200.00 3,200.00 388.10 1,875.98 1,324.02
41-53000-1715-007 RENT-OTHER 1,500.00 1,5C00.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
41-53000-1850-000Q CAPITAL QUTLAY 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00
41-53000-1859-000 NON-CAPITALIZED 27,200.00 27,200.00 0.00 1,477.80 25,722.20
41-53000-2203-000 SMALLTOOLS 10,000.00 10,G00.00 0.00 569.95 9,430.05
41-54000-1100-000 SALARIES 377,000.C0 377,000.00 9,982.40 108,661.60 267,338.40
41-54000-1104-000 OVERTIME 500.00 500.00 4.00 0.00 500.00
41-54000-1105-000 FICA 30,300.00 30,300.00 775.16 B,546.54 21,753.06
41-54000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 20,500.00 20,500.00 996,80 13,079.25 7.420.75
41-54000-1115-060 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 32,000.00 32,060.00 852.40 9,364.79 22,635.21
41.54000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 4,800.00 4,800.00 92.30 1,015.30 3,784.70
41-54000-1317-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 14,400.00 14,400.00 553.84 6,092.24 8,307.76
41-54000-1123-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 1.34 12.55 -12.55
41-54000-1178-000 ADMIN FEE 7,800.60 7,800.00 150.00 1,650.00 6,150.00
41-54000-1179-000 CONTINGENCY 11,%00.00 11,900.00 0.00 0.00 11,500.0C
41-54000-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,351.18 -351.18
41.54000-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,500.00 2,500.00 40.00 700.86 1,799.14
41-54000-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE 54,600.00 54,000.00 1,288.24 10,323.49 43,676.51
41-54000-1650-000 TRAINING 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 1,920.00 1,080.00
41-54000-1650-000 TRAVEL 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 2,954.37 2,045.63
41-54000-1850-060 CAPITAL OUTLAY 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00
41-54000-1899-000 NON-CAPITALIZED 1%,600.00 19,600.00 0.00 6,103.16 13,496.84
41-58000-1604-001 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 3,304.00 2,696.00
41-58000-1606-002 UTILITIES - BSIF 1,200.00 1,200.00 65.57 576.64 623.36
Expense Total: 7,793,011.00 7,793,011.00 680,029.08 6,179,801.54 1,613,209.46

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus {Deficit): 131,98%.00 131,989.00 -98,324.51 278,492.07

Total Surplus (Deficit): 131,989.00 131,989.00 -98,324.51 278,392.07
12/5/2019 10:06: 14 AM Page 2 of 4



Income Statement For Fiscal: 2029 Period Ending: 10/31/2019
Group Summary

Original Current Budget
Account Type Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Revenue 7,925,000.00  7,925,000.00 581,704.57 6,458,293.61 1,466,706.39
Expense 7,793,011.00  7,793,011.00 680,029.08 6,178,801.54 1,618,209.46
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit): 131,989.00 131,989.00 -98,324.51 278,492.07 -146,503.07
Total Surplus [Deficit): 131,389.00 131,989.00 -98,324.51 278.492.07

12/5/2019 10:06:14 AM Page 3 of 4



Income Statement

Fund
41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Total Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019
Fund Summary

Original Current Budget

Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

131,589.00 131,985.00 -98,324.51 278,492.07 -146,503.07
131,989.00 131,589.00 -98,324.51 278,492.07

12/5/2019 10:06:14 AM
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-1999-000 TRANSFER IN GENERAL FUND
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
42-1-4114-000 DUE FROM (TO)
Total Assets:
Liability
42-2-4213-005 DUE TO (FROM)
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

0.00
2,278,477.64
4,376,566.75

0.00
6,655,044.39

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,327,466.47

3,327,466.47
4,477,458.13
1,149,880.21
3,327,577.92

6,655,044.39

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 10/31/2019

6,655,044.39

6,655,044.39

12/5/2019 10:52:55 AM
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Income Statement

Pharr, TX Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget ~ MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
42-4-1506-000 INTEREST INCOME 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,697.92 29,421.29 -19,421.29
42-4-1506-001 INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN 55,000.00 55,000.00 7,635.83 77,797.94 -22,797.94
42-4-1999-000 TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND 5,057,344.00  5,057,344.00 327,643.92  4,370,238.90 687,105.10
Revenue Total: 5,122,344.00  5,122,344.00 337,977.67  4,477,458.13 644,885.87
Expense
42-52900-4603-001 PRIN PMTS-VRF 13 BOND 1,220,000.00 1,220,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,220,000.00
42-52900-4703-001 INTEREST EXPENSE-VRF 13 BOND 2,754,912.00 2,754,912.00 0.00 1,147,880.21 1,607,031.79
42-52900-4727-000 FEES 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00
Expense Total: 3,974,912.00 3,974,912.00 0.00 1,149,880.21 2,825,031.79
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit): 1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00 337,977.67 3,327,577.92
Total Surplus (Deficit): 1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00 337,977.67 3,327,577.92

12/5/2019 10:06:37 AM Page 1 of 3



Income Statement

Account Type

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
Expense

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus [Deficit):

Total Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Pericd Ending: 10/31/2019
Group Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YT Activity Remalning
5,122,344.00  5,122,344.00 337,977.67  4,477,458.13 644,885.87
3,974,812.00  3,974,912.00 0.00 1,149,880.21 2,825,031.79
1,147,432.00  1,147,432.00 337,977.67  3,327,577.92  -2,180,145.82
1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00 337,977.67  3,327,577.92

L12/5/2019 10:06:37 AM
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[ncome Statement

Fund
42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Total Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019
Fund Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00 337,877.67  3,327,577.92  -2,180,145.92
1,147,432.00  1,147,432.00 337,977.67  3,327,577.92

12/5/2019 10:06:37 AM
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Account
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets

45-1-1102-000

45-1-1250-000
45-1-1267-000

Liability
45-2-1212-000

Equity
45-3-1400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

Pool Investment

A/R Govts.
A/R DONNA
Total Assets:
Accounts Payable
Total Liability:

Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

15,998.76
0.00
0.00
15,998.76

0.00
0.00

145,185.05

145,185.05

638,518.48
767,704.77

-129,186.29

15,998.76

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 10/31/2019

15,998.76

15,998.76

12/5/2019 10:54:01 AM
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Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget ~ MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Revenue
45-4-1506-000 Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 29.80 2,927.48 -2,927.48
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 237,000.00 555,591.00 -555,591.00
45-4-4710-000 CITY CONTRIBUTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 -80,000.00
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 237,029.80 638,518.48 -638,518.48
Expense
45-52900-8800-000 Consulting & Engineering 0.00 0.00 2,333.20 14,185.81 -14,185.81
45-52900-8810-000 SH 365- Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,762.77 -3,762.77
45-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY 0.00 0.00 23,632.17 242,808.47 -242,808.47
45-52900-8820-000 IBTC - Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 12,286.33 237,801.86 -237,801.86
45-52900-8820-003 IBTC - ROW 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,162.36 -33,162.36
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES 0.00 0.00 201,920.00 235,983.50 -235,983.50
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 240,171.70 767,704.77 -767,704.77
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -3,141.90 -129,186.29
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -3,141.90 -129,186.29
12/5/2019 10:07:00 AM Page 1 of 3



Income Statement For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 10/31/2019

Group Summary

Original Current Budgat

Account Type Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaitting
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue 0.00 0.69 237,029.80 638,518.48 -638,518.48

Expense 0.00 0.00 240,171.70 767,704.77 -767,704.77

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus {Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -3,141.90 -129,186.29 129,186.29

Total Surplus {Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -3,141.90 -129,186.29
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PlainsCapital
Consolidated Cash Account

PLAINS CAPITAL--BANK RECONCILIATION
FOR THE MONTH OF: OCTOBER 2019

10/31/2019
90008545
Check No. Date Amount

2346 10/23/2019| S 1,079.73

2344 10/23/2019| S 52.00

2340 9/25/2019| $ 195.00

TOTAL S 1,326.73

Statement Bal. S 70,531.88

Outstanding Cks S (1,326.73)

S 69,205.15

Deposits/credits  $ -
Balance S 69,205.15

M/ff




